KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR

PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

FORM 'A'

To be filled by the Counsel/Applicant

Service To 2011

Ether No. 2927

Dated 121112029

Saldire

Case Number	3397/2021					
Case Title		,	Munix(1
Date of	(A 14 P	13-14-LCI				<u> </u>
Institution			. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· .	
Bench	SB		DB			 -
Case Status	Fresh		Pending			
Stage	Notice		Reply	 ,	Argumen	<u>←</u> ıt
Urgency to			-	·		
clearly stated.						
Nature of the						<u>-</u> -
relief sought.		•				
Next date of		/				
hearing	1	9	l	3		ļ
Alleged Target				·,		
Date				•		
Counsel for	Petitioner	Respo	ndent	In per	rson	

Signature of counsel/party

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

FORM 'B'	
Inst#	
Early Hearing	-p/20
In case No. 33	97 -p/20 21
Muhammad Munisco	Ns Social walfare
	on behalf of Entered
in the relevant register.	
Put up alongwith main case	
	REGISTRAR
Last date fixed	4.1. 23
Reason(S) for last adjournment, if	
any by the Branch Incharge.	
Date(s) fixed in the similar matter	
by the Branch Incharge	
Available dates Readers/Assistant	-
Registrar branch	

Assistant Registrar

REGISTRAR

Service Appeal No. <u>3397</u> /2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPEÇTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023, which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

THROUGH:

TAIMUR ÅLI KHAN ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

APPELL

Service Appeal No. <u>3397</u>/2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023, which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

APPELLAN

THROUGH:

Service Appeal No. <u>3397</u>/2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023, which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

APPELLANT

THROUGH:

Service Appeal No. 3397 /2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023, which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

APPELLANT

THROUGH:

Service Appeal No. <u>3397</u>/2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023; which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

THROUGH:

ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

APPELL*A*N

Service Appeal No. <u>3,397</u>/2021

Muhammad Munir

V/S

Social Welfare Department

APPLICATION FOR FIXING THE INSTANT APPEAL ALONG WITH OTHER 03 CONNECTED APPEALS ON AN ANY EARLY DATE INSTEAD OF 12.04.2023

RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

- 1. That the appellant has filed the instant appeal in this Honorable Tribunal for directing the respondents to consider him for promotion to the post of Superintendent (BPS-17) with all back and consequential benefits.
- 2. That the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeal were fixed on 04.01.2023 for arguments, however, due to the rush of work the appeals were adjourned to 12.04.2023, which is too long.
- 3. That on previous dates the appeals were also adjourned due to one reason or other and it will be in interest of justice to fix the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals on any early date instead of 12.04.2023.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that on the acceptance of this application the instant appeal along with other 03 connected appeals may kindly be fixed on any early date instead of 12.04.2023 to meet the ends of justice.

APPELLA

THROUGH: